

S.C. No.217 of 2017

Order dated 07.11.2017

All the three accused persons are produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld. PP-in charge is not yet appointed.

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition.

Petition cannot be heard because the C.D of this case is not with any PP-in charge.

To 14.11.2017 for bail hearing and production of C.D.

Addl. Dist. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri