

Order dated 16.03.2018

Out of three persons two accused persons are present on call.

Another accused namely Sunil Kujur is not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

None appear for the accused persons nor for the state due to Case work called by the local Bar Association by resolution dated 12.03.2018.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 16-04-2018 for appearance, production & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri