

Sessions Case No 217 of 2017

30.01.2019:

The case record is put up today on the basis of put up petition along with the petition praying for modification of bail order.

Copy served .

Petition be kept with the record for hearing on the date fixed.

To.16.02.2019 for hearing of petition and evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.