

SC 217 of 2017

Order dated 13.03.2020

Out of three accused persons on c/b , two accused persons namely Sukram Kujur and Sushil Kujur are present by filing hazira.

Another accused is absent.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

No PW is present.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 14.05.2020 for evidence of CSW 1(Parbati Kujur).

Issue summons upon CSW 1.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.