

SC 217 of 2017 GR-1622/17
Mal PS Case NO. 208/17 dated 19.04.2017
u/s 302/201 of IPC
CNR No. WBJP090000902017
JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 06.07.2023

Date is fixed for appearance of accused Sunil @ Bipna Kujur and Puran Kujur @ Sukram Kujur and ER of W/A against accused Laddu Lakra.

Accused persons namely, Sunil @ Bipna Kujur and Puran Kujur @ Sukram Kujur are found present.

No report is received regarding ER of W/A against accused Laddu Lakra.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **11.10.2023** for appearance of accused Sunil @ Bipna Kujur and Puran Kujur @ Sukram Kujur and ER of W/A against accused Laddu Lakra.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri