

SC 217 of 2017 GR-1622/17
Mal PS Case NO. 208/17 dated 19.04.2017
u/s 302/201 of IPC
CNR No. WBJP090000902017

Order dated 04.09.2025

Date is fixed for appearance and ER of W/A.

Accused Puran Kujur @ Sukram Kujur is present by filing hazira.

No report is received regarding ER of W/A

PO is on leave on duty.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 05.01.2026 for appearance and ER of W/A

Dict & Corrected by me

i/c Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

i/c Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri